भारतीय प्रबंध संस्थान इन्दौर

प्रबंध शिखर, राऊ-पीथमपुर रोड, इन्दौर-453 331 (म.प्र.), भारत

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE

Prabandh Shikhar, Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore - 453 331 (M.P.), India

Corrigendum-1

Date: March 14, 2017

Notice Inviting Tender for Hiring of Wireless Radio Network Facility and Purchase of Wireless Radio Sets (Walkie-Talkie)

Tender No: IIMI/2016-17/48 dated 01-03-2017

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2016-17/48 dated March 1, 2017 for Hiring of Wireless Radio Network Facility and Purchase of Wireless Radio Sets (Walkie-Talkie).

- 1. Bid Submission close date has been extended till 21-03-2017 1000 Hrs.
- 2. Closing date and time for submission of Tender Fee has been extended till 21-03-2017 1000 Hrs.
- 3. Opening of technical bids has been extended till 22-03-2017 1000 Hrs.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Sd/-Santosh Kumar Sahoo Officer (Stores and Purchase)

Phone: +91-731-2439400, Fax: +91-731-2439800 Website: http://www.iimidr.ac.in